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CHRISTMAS & REPEAT PRESCRIPTIONS 
We will be closed on the following bank holidays: 

 
CHRISTMAS DAY Friday 25th December 2015 

BOXING DAY Monday 28th December 2015 
NEW YEARS DAY Friday 1st January 2016 

 
Timescales for ordering and collection of medication over 

the Christmas & New Year period: 
 

DAY ORDERED DAY READY FOR 
COLLECTION  

 
Monday 21st December 

(Last day for ordering for 
collection before 

Christmas) 

Thursday 24th December  
 

Tuesday 22nd December 
 

Tuesday 29th December 

Wednesday 23rd December
 

Wednesday 30th December 

Thursday 24th December 
(Last day for ordering for 

collection before New 
Year)  

Thursday 31st December 

 
The run up to Christmas & the New Year is the busiest 

period for our dispensaries; please help us by only 
ordering ‘holiday’ issues if it is absolutely necessary. 


